CONTACT RATING
8A 277VAC
8A 30VDC
8A
AC 400V
DC 30V
8A
2000VA

LR
DIMENSION (<5mm ± 0.2mm, >5mm ± 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LR
Standard DC Coil
LR - SH - 1 12 D M  N L F
Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
F: Class F
Operation function: Nil: Vertical Mounting
L: Level Mounting
Contact Material: Nil: AgNi
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2 Gilded
Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
Coil Type: D: Standard DC
Coil Voltage: 03: 3V, 04: 4.5V, 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12:12V,
15: 15V, 18: 18V, 24: 24V
Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
Type of Sealing: SS: RT II  Flux Proofed
SH: RT III  Wash Tight
Type: LR
1C 1A
LR-SS-1 D/F
LR-SH-1 D/F
LR-SS-1 DL/F
LR-SH-1 DL/F
LR-SS-1 DM/F
LR-SH-1 DM/F
LR-SS-1 DML/F
LR-SH-1 DML/F
1.2
5.0
Ø0.4 Ø0.4 1.0 1.0 0.9
28.0
5.085.0811.443.810.88
15
.0
3.
8
3.81 11.44 5.08 5.08
28.0
1.
2
5.
0
2-Ø
1.0
3-Ø
1.3
Ø0.4 Ø0.4 1.0 1.0 0.9
28.0
5.085.0811.443.810.88
5.
0
2.
5
15.0
1.
2
16.0
3.81 11.44 5.08 5.08
28.0
15
.8
2-Ø
1.0
3-Ø
1.3
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
P.C.B Layout Bottom View
Bottom View
Bottom View